SALES

Name Responsibility Office Location Department Ext. Email Cell Phone
Darin Buscaglia Principal - Outside Sales Manager Oakland Sales 138 darinbuscaglia@alrinc.com (510) 385-4626
Darrell Packard Principal - Inside Sales Manager Oakland Sales 120 darrellcpackard@alrinc.com (510) 385-4590
Maryanne Berger Principal - Specification Sales Manager Oakland Sales 121 maryanneberger@alrinc.com (415) 716-9460
Blake Buttweiler Contractor, Distributor Sales Oakland Sales 0 blakebuttweiler@alrinc.com (916) 300-3477
Bob Gitsham Contractor/Distributor Sales Sacramento Sales 0 bobgitsham@alrinc.com (916) 869-7673
Brian Gardiner Contractor/Distributor Sales Oakland Sales 158 briangardiner@alrinc.com (510) 385-4628
Bryan Barton Contractor/Distributor Sales Oakland Sales 144 bryanbarton@alrinc.com (831) 818-0213
Charlie Fain Contractor, Muni. Roadway Sales Oakland Sales 189 charliefain@alrinc.com (650) 504-1184
Chris O'Brien Specification Sales Oregon Sales 501 chrisobrien@alrinc.com (503) 716-0062
Clint Sanders Contractor Sales Oakland Sales 0 clintsanders@alrinc.com (707) 293-5374
David Garibay Residential Specification & Systems/Integrators Reno Sales 0 davidgaribay@alrinc.com (775) 745-9829
David Vincent Specification Sales Fresno Sales 0 davidvincent@alrinc.com (661)229-6931
Debbie Daniel Manager - Distributor Sales Oakland Sales 143 debbiedaniel@alrinc.com (510) 760-6121
Dennis Davis Contractor Sales Oakland Sales 134 dennisdavis@alrinc.com (510) 385-5606
Dustin Bertolucci Controls Specialist Oakland Sales 0 dustinbertolucci@alrinc.com (530) 403-0590
Dustin McMullen Residential Specification & Systems/Integrators Oakland Sales 0 dustinmcmullen@alrinc.com (707) 217-3809
Eddy Prugh Distributor Sales QOregon Sales 503 eddyprugh@alrinc.com (503)396-2753
Eric Bartesch Controls Specialist Oakland Sales 113 erichbartesch@alrinc.com (415)497-0896
Gregor Stewart Controls Specialist Oakland Sales 0 gregorstewart@alrinc.com (510) 385-6775
JD Stephens Specification Sales Oakland Sales 0 jdstephens@alrinc.com (510) 676-1953
Jeremy Nelson Contractor, Distributor Sales QOregon Sales 502 jeremynelson@alrinc.com (503) 577-3665
Jon Tejada Contractor, Distributor Sales Oakland Sales 154 jontejada@alrinc.com (510)432-4587
Josh Gould Specification Sales Oakland Sales 147 joshgould@alrinc.com (530) 574-1015
Kristian Reyes Specification, Muni. Roadway Sales Oakland Sales 0 kristianreyes@alrinc.com (510) 295-3520
Lindsay Wicks Specification, Marketing Communications Oakland Sales 0 lindsaywicks@alrinc.com (916) 505-5536
Lisa McCall Philips Lamps Oakland Sales 0 lisamccall@alrinc.com (415) 717-1979
Liza Bertolucci Residential Systems & Integrators, Distributor, Showroom Sales Oakland Sales 0 lizabertolucci@alrinc.com (510) 610-6928
Mariel Acevedo Specification Sales QOregon Sales 504 marielacevedo@alrinc.com (503) 756-9144
Matt Moomey Controls Specialist Oakland Sales 0 mattmoomey@alrinc.com (925) 321-0101
Matt Schulz Controls Specialist Oakland Sales 0 mattschulz@alrinc.com (510) 333-1146
Meg Pirouz Specification Sales Oakland Sales 0 megpriouz@alrinc.com (770) 235-0555
Melanie Wolfen Specification Sales Reno Sales 175 melaniewolfen@alrinc.com (775) 240-6205
Michael Gortari Contractor, Distributor Sales Reno Sales 165 michaelgortari@alrinc.com (775) 223-1737
Mike Derosiers Contractor, Distributor Sales Reno Sales 0 mikederosiers@alrinc.com (775) 899-0944
Nick Alba Controls Specialist Sacramento Sales 296 nickalba@alrinc.com (916) 996-5954
Patrick Robitaille Specification Muni. Roadway Sacramento Sales 0 patrickrobitaille@alrinc.com (916)203-0205
Patsy Collins Distributor, Showroom Sales Oakland Sales 0 patsycollins@alrinc.com (408) 569-8751
Penny Savage Specification Sales QOakland, Oregon Sales 0 pennysavage@alrinc.com (949)463-4853
Ray McDonald Residential Systems & Integrators Oakland Sales 148 raymcdonald@alrinc.com (510) 366-7634
Ryan Culver Specification Sales Sacramento Sales 0 ryanculver@alrinc.com (916) 869-0739
Ryan Delaney Specification Sales Oakland Sales 0 ryandelaney@alrinc.com (415) 518-8778
Shanell Mora Residential Specifications & Systems/Integrators Oakland Sales 118 shanellmora@alrinc.com (510) 719-6508
Shea Sterner Specification Sales QOregon Sales 505 sheasterner@alrinc.com (503) 488-9133
Suzanna Rumon Distributor, Showroom Sales Oakland Sales 0 suzannarumon@alrinc.com (415) 515-2211
Teagan Anderson Specification Sales Sacramento Sales 215 teagananderson@alrinc.com (916) 759-4158
Tim Haley Specification Sales Oakland Sales 185 timhaley@alrinc.com (925) 997-5934
Tim Wat Contractor, Distributor Sales Sacramento Sales 127 timwat@alrinc.com (925) 595-0941
Tony Tran Contractor, Distributor Sales Fresno Sales 0 tonytran@alrinc.com (408) 639-0896
Traci Godbey Specification Sales Sacramento Sales 0 tracigodbey@alrinc.com (916) 213-6281
Trent Hardie Contractor Sales Reno Sales 0 trenthardie@alrinc.com (775) 745-9778
Tyrone Currie Contractor Sales Oakland Sales 174 tyronecurrie@alrinc.com (415) 559-8685
APPLICATION SUPPORT

John Ramos Manager Oakland, Oregon Applications 123 johnramos@alrinc.com

Greg Keszler Application Support Sacrar::ar;tg(,) Reno, Applications 219 gregkeszler@alrinc.com

Gilberto Rodriguez Application Support Oakland Applications 105 gilbertorodriguez@alrinc.com

Hunter Simmers Application Support Oakland Applications 179 huntersimmers@alrinc.com

Nate Zapata Application Support Qakland, Oregon Applications 142 natezapata@alrinc.com

Ramon Zapata Application Support Oakland Applications 112 ramonzapata@alrinc.com

Yucheng Lu Application Support Oakland Applications 183 yuchenglu@alrinc.com
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SPECIFICATION SUPPORT

Rob Borland Manager Oakland Specification Support 115 robborland@alrinc.com
Cynthia Darcy Specification Support / Customer Service Sacramento Specification Support 252 cynthiadarcy@alrinc.com
Erin Colcord Specification Support Oakland Specification Support 181 erincolcord@alrinc.com
Margaret Porpora Specification Support Oakland Specification Support 176 margaretporpora@alrinc.com
Yazmin Cruz Specification Support Oregon Specification Support yazmincruz@alrinc.com
CONTROLS
Moises Ochoa Manager Oakland Controls 129 moisesochoa@alrinc.com
Lloyd Greene Assistant Manager - Resi Controls Support Oakland Controls 177 lloydgreene@alrinc.com
Clayton Leonard Assistant Manager, Commercial Controls Support Oakland Controls 198 claytonleonard@alrinc.com
Allison Stones Lighting Controls Support Oakland Controls 160 allisonstones@alrinc.com
Burak Yilmaz Lighting Controls Support Oakland Controls burakyilmaz@alrinc.com
David Ochoa Lighting Controls Support Oakland Controls 109 davidochoa@alrinc.com
Dillon Garibaldi Lighting Controls Support Oakland Controls 153 dillongaribaldi@alrinc.com
Elaine Border Residential Controls Support Oakland Controls 161 elaineborder@alrinc.com
Eric Royal Lighting Controls Support Sacramento Controls 351 ericroyal@alrinc.com
Kelsey Frank Lighting Controls Support Oakland Controls 431 kelseyfrank@alrinc.com
Ken Kurita Lighting Controls Support Oakland Controls 354 kenkurita@alrinc.com
Matt Reis Lighting Controls Support Oakland Controls 172 mattreis@alrinc.com
Melia Sakimura Lighting Controls Support Oakland Controls 111 meliasakimura@alrinc.com
Michael Colburn Lighting Controls Support Oakland Controls 184 michaelcolburn@alrinc.com
Musaab Ikhmayes Lighting Controls Support Oregon Controls 508 musaabikhmayes@alrinc.com
Rebecca Nelson Lighting Controls Support Oakland Controls 188 rebeccanelson@alrinc.com
Rosa Sandoval Lighting Controls Support Oakland Controls 156 rosasandoval@alrinc.com
Simon Fung Lighting Controls Support Oakland Controls 130 simonfung@alrinc.com
Steve Simmers Lighting Controls Support Oakland Controls 421 stevesimmers@alrinc.com
Wayne Young Residential Controls Support Oakland Controls 413 wayneyoung@alrinc.com
Yukiko Yoshida Lighting Controls Support Oakland Controls 196 yukikoyoshida@alrinc.com
FIELD SERVICE
Justin Porter Service Tech — Coordinator Oakland Field Service 110 justinporter@alrinc.com
Allen Cacal Service Tech Oakland Field Service 0 allencacal@alrinc.com (408) 421-8759
Carlos Garcia Service Tech Oakland Field Service 0 carlosgarcia@alrinc.com (510) 943-9066
David Ferreira Service Tech Oakland Field Service 0 davidferreira@alrinc.com (510) 589-7833
Gregg Brown Service Tech Oakland Field Service 182 greggbrown@alrinc.com (925) 300-5486
Jermain Goree Service Tech Oakland Field Service 0 jermaingoree@alrinc.com (510) 295-3763
Joel Crowe Service Tech Oakland Field Service 0 joelcrowe@alrinc.com (707) 330-5250
Jose Buenrostro Service Tech Oakland Field Service 0 josebuenrostro@alrinc.com
Jose Devares Service Tech Oakland Field Service 0 josedevares@alrinc.com (408) 833-8349
Mike Calamba Service Tech Oakland Field Service 0 mikecalamba@alrinc.com (925) 460-7788
Reggie Miller Service Tech Oakland Field Service 0 reggiemiller@alrinc.com (510) 735-1220
Terry Hitchrick Service Tech Oakland Field Service 0 terryhitchrick@alrinc.com (510) 316-8894
QUOTATIONS
Ryan Darcy Manager Oakland, Oregon Quotations 122 ryandarcy@alrinc.com
Eric Winding Manager - Muni. Roadway S;gig?hseigagr:gz Quotations 164 ericwinding@alrinc.com
Staci Walker Manager Sacramento, Fresno Quotations 255 staciwalker@alrinc.com
Ryan Courtney Asst. Manager Oakland Quotations ryancourtney@alrinc.com
Andrew Gangnuss Santa Cruz, Monterey, San Benito, Oakland, No. Nevada Counties Oakland Quotations 403 andrewgangnuss@alrinc.com
Brendan Murphy North Bay and Solano Counties Oakland Quotations 197 brendanmurphy@alrinc.com
Brian Phillips Sacramento, Yolo, El Doraro Counties Sacramento Quotations 125 brianphillips@alrinc.com
Central Valley Counties, Butte, Colusa, Del Norte, Glenn, Humboldt,
Bryan Sheets Lassen, Modoc, Nevada, Plumas, Shasta, Siskiyou, Sutter, Sierra, Sacramento Quotations 230 bryansheets@alrinc.com
Tehama, Trinity, Yuba
Corbin Lis No. Nevada Reno Quotations 102 corbinlis@alrinc.com
Danitza Mason Central Valley Counties, Alpine, Amador, Calaveras, Fresno, Inyo, Kern, Fresno Quotations 355 danitzamason@alrinc.com

Kings, Madera, Mariposa, Merced, Mono, Tulare, Tuolumne
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Debra Silva Stock and Flow Quotations Oakland Quotations 126 debrasilva@alrinc.com
DJ Diamond-Gonzalez Oregon/NW Washington Oregon Quotations dijdiamond@alrinc.com
Dominic Buscaglia Contra Costa and Oregon/SW Washington Oakland Quotations 162 dominicbuscaglia@alrinc.com
Kevin Kuiper San Francisco County Oakland Quotations 194 kevinkuiper@alrinc.com
Mike Briseno San Mateo Count Oakland Quotations 167 mikebriseno@alrinc.com
Mitchell Packard Roadway Oakland Quotations 199 mitchellpackard@alrinc.com
Ryan Ward Express Quotes Oakland Quotations 416 ryanward@alrinc.com
Steve Mendoza Alameda County Oakland Quotations 151 stevemendoza@alrinc.com
CUSTOMER SERVICE &
ORDER ADMINISTRATION
Katie Valladao Manager - Customer Service Qakland, Oregon Customer Service katievalladao@alrinc.com
Laura Buchan Manager - Order Administrantion Oakland, Sacramento, Order Administration 145 laurabuchan@alrinc.com
Fresno, Reno, Oregon
Staci Walker Manager - Customer Service Sacramar:gé)Fresno, Customer Service 255 staciwalker@alrinc.com
Adam Keaveney Customer Service Oakland Customer Service 104 adamkeaveney@alrinc.com
Aldo Jiminez RGA Oakland Customer Service 101 aldojiminez@alrinc.com
Amber Torres Customer Service Oakland Customer Service 358 ambertorres@alrinc.com
Andrew Noble Customer Service - Roadway Oakland Customer Service 166 andrewnoble@alrinc.com
Carmen Audelo Customer Service Sacramento Customer Service 220 carmenaudelo@alrinc.com
Cynthia Darcy Customer Service, Specification Support Sacramento Customer Service 252 cynthiardarcy@alrinc.com
Danielle Diaz Project Order Entry, Submittals Oakland Order Administration 119 daniellediaz@alrinc.com
Delaney Emig Customer Service Sacramento Customer Service 216 delaneyemig@alrinc.com
Jack Swift Customer Service Sacramento Customer Service 222 jackswift@alrinc.com
Jake Pense Customer Service Oakland Customer Service 157 iakepense@alrinc.com
Jeanne Elder Customer Service, Submittals Oregon Customer Service 507 jeanneelder@alrinc.com
John Martello Customer Service Oakland Customer Service 163 iohnmartello@alrinc.com
Katie Twomey Customer Service Oakland Customer Service 91 katistwomey@alrinc.com
Kelly Courtney Project Order Entry Oakland Order Administration 187 kellycourtney@alrinc.com
Kevin Johnson Customer Service Oakland Customer Service 356 kevinjohnson@alrinc.com
Liliana Dhillon Customer Service Fresno Customer Service 226 lilianadhillon@alrinc.com
Michael Barro Customer Service Sacramento Sacramento 200 michaelbarro@alrinc.com
Michael Becker Customer Service Oakland Customer Service 141 mikebecker@alrinc.com
Michelle Carroll Project Order Entry Sacramento Order Administration 221 michellecarroll@alrinc.com
Muang Saechao Order Administration Oakland Order Administration 137 muangsaechao@alrinc.com
Neva Benavides Order Administration Oakland Order Administration 117 nevabenavides@alrinc.com
Petter Parelius Order Administration, Submittals Reno Customer Service 0 petterparelius@alrinc.com
Rachelle Mora Customer Service Oakland Customer Service 168 rachellemora@alrinc.com
Rich Catone Customer Service Oakland Customer Service 159 richcatone@alrinc.com
Ricky Castellanos Submittals, Order Administration Oakland Order Administration 353 rickyc llanos@alrinc.com
Sandee Simmers Project Order Entry Oakland Order Administration 195 sandeesimmers@alrinc.com
Shawn Robitaille Customer Service Sacramento Customer Service 297 shawnrobitaille@alrinc.com
Stephanie Fong Submittals, Literature Oakland Customer Service 136 stephaniefong@alrinc.com
Suzanne Weller Customer Service Oakland Customer Service 419 suzanneweller@alrinc.com
Vanessa Leao Customer Service Oakland, Oregon Customer Service 415 van leao@alrinc.com
William Gangnuss Customer Service Oakland Customer Service 139 williamgangnuss@alrinc.com
ACCOUNTING & OFFICE SUPPORT
Dave Ruth Information Technology Oakland Administration 101 daveruth@alrinc.com (510) 406-4178
David Holling Controller Oakland Administration 190 davidholling@alrinc.com (925) 575-0464
David Rutherford Facilities Management & Warehouse Oakland Administration 171 daverutherford@alrinc.com
Felicia Martinez Receptionist Oakland Administration 178 feliciamartinez@alrinc.com
Rui Si Fang Commissions Receivable Oakland Administration 150 ruisifang@alrinc.com
Todd Henry Human Resources, Information Technology Oakland Administration 114 toddhenry@alrinc.com (925) 351-5340
Vangie De La Cruz Sr. Accountant Oakland Administration 107 vangiedelacruz@alrinc.com
Wais Massoud Commissions Receivable Oakland Administration 116 waismassoud@alrinc.com
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